
 

 

 
 

 

 

Proposition O Citizens’ Bond 
Oversight Committee 

DRAFT Meeting Schedule for 2015 
2

nd
 Wednesday unless otherwise noted. BOT meeting dates are not available yet. 

CBOC Location 
BOT Meeting  
(for reference) 

Wednesday January 14, 2015 (6:00pm-8:00pm)  
Conference Rooms 

A&B 
 

Wednesday February 11, 2015 (6:00pm-8:00pm) 
Conference Rooms 

A&B 
 

Wednesday March 11, 2015 (6:00pm-8:00pm) 
Conference Rooms 

A&B 
 

Wednesday April 8, 2015 (6:00pm-8:00pm) 
Conference Rooms 

A&B 
 

Wednesday May 13, 2015 (6:00pm-8:00pm) 
Conference Rooms 

A&B 
 

Wednesday June 10, 2015 (6:00pm-8:00pm) 
Conference Rooms 

A&B 
 

Wednesday July 8, 2015 (6:00pm-8:00pm) 
Conference Rooms 

A&B 
 

Wednesday August 12, 2015 (6:00pm-8:00pm) 
Conference Rooms 

A&B 
 

Wednesday September 9, 2015 (6:00pm-8:00pm) 
Conference Rooms 

A&B 
 

Wednesday October 14, 2015 (6:00pm-8:00pm) 
Conference Rooms 

A&B 
 

Wednesday November 18, 2015 (6:00pm-8:00pm) 
Note: 2

nd
 Wednesday Nov 11

th
 is a holiday. 

Conference Rooms 
A&B 

 

NOTE:  No Meeting in December   

Note: Location subject to change depending on room availability. Meeting dates subject to change by 

chair if necessary (lack of quorum, room availability, etc.). Check district website 

sweetwaterschools.org for any changes to Board of Trustees meeting dates. 
9/29/14 pw 


